Late Models
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Car#
22JM
24
13B
422
16
26s
17
15R
77
99
44B
71

5

40
08
32
9c¢
33c
26s

42
11
22M
88F

Name
Jake Mayden

Nathan Augustine

Randy Barley
Chuck Christian
Rob Williams
Willie Sutton
Mike DeSilva
Ryan Ronning

Preston Luckman

BJ Donofrio
Nick Bessette
Cory Yeack
John Duty
Brian Smith
Kye Frick
Burke Elkins
Rob Campos
Craig Hanson
Dalton Bloom
Bryan Norton
John Duffie
Davey Evans
Curtis Towns
Braden Fugate
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49
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52
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55
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26

5/26
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60
52
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54
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49

69

6/15
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53
51
35
31
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33
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37
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62
60
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32

6/29
65
50
60
48
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55

69

56

7/20
57
52
55
34
40
38

34
70

62

57

46
41

16
15

Total
429
409
395
258
254
240
230
178
165
129
106
91
62
62
60
57
56
56
52
46
41
32
16
15



